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PHOENIX DAY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
2012 West Morten Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona  85021 - 6953 

 
 

2015 - 2016 
5/6 BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Date Opponents Time Results 
Tues., Nov. 24 @ Most Holy Trinity 4:15 PM L, 12 - 20 
Wed., Dec. 2 Most Holy Trinity 4:15 PM L, 14 - 16 
Mon., Dec. 7 @ St. Gregory 4:00 PM L, 16 - 19 
Tues., Dec. 8 @ St. Vincent DePaul 4:00 PM L, 7 - 14 
Wed., Dec. 9 @ St. Agnes 4:15 PM L, 11 - 21 
Mon., Dec. 14 St. Gregory 4:00 PM W, 22 - 20 
Tues., Dec. 15 St. Jerome 4:00 PM W, 8 - 4 
Thur., Dec. 17 Phoenix Hebrew 4:00 PM W, 31 - 26 
Tues., Jan. 5 St. Agnes 4:15 PM L, 20 - 24 
Thur., Jan. 7 Phoenix Hebrew 4:00 PM W, 32 - 13 
Tues., Jan. 12 @ St. Jerome 4:00 PM L, 17 - 18 
Wed., Jan. 20 St. Vincent DePaul 4:00 PM W, 21 - 14 
Thur., Jan. 21 Loyola 4:00 PM W, 22 - 16 

                      Record: 6 - 7 
 
 
 
 
Most Holy Trinity Catholic School, 535 East Alice Avenue, Phoenix 85020 
St. Gregory Catholic School, 3440 North 18th Avenue, Phoenix 85015 
St. Vincent DePaul School, 3130 North 51st Avenue, Phoenix 85031 
St. Agnes Catholic School, 2311 East Palm Lane, Phoenix 85006 
St. Jerome Catholic School, 10815 North 35th Avenue, Phoenix 85029 


